



Мелодия

А.Петров

Из кинофильма "Служебный роман"





Оживленно

mf

                       

                        

4

               
 

             
                                

8

                          

                  
             

12

            
 

       
                            

   
16

   
      

              

            
(Конец)

    
    

     

http://nephele.kulichki.ru



20

 
         

        



     


            


     

24

 
     




 

   



    



                 

     
28

   
 
          

 
       



                    

     

32 


   



 

  











     

 
  

  
  

Повторить до слова "Конец"
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